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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 9:30 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 57.59+0,67 719
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 57.59 29.03

2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.13+0,73 631
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.13 31.12

3. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ, Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 1:01.82+0,70 581
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.82 32.24

4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.97+0,60 577
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.97 32.51

5. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 1:02.42+0,67 564
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:02.42 32.07

6. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 1:02.59+0,74 560
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.59 32.63

7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.61+0,70 559
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:02.61 32.08

8. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 1:02.97+0,67 550
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.97 32.24

9. POTEMIN, Iaroslav 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.12+0,75 546
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:03.12 32.74

10. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:03.52+0,69 536
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:03.52 32.31

11. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:03.63+0,71 533
12. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:03.92+0,73 526

50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.92 33.73

13. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 1:04.28+0,66 517
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:04.28 33.78

14. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.58+0,68 510
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:04.58 33.22

15. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:04.69+0,85 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.69 33.74

16. AMBROŽIČ, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:05.01 500
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:05.01 33.81

17. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.02+0,65 499
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.02 34.21

18. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.44+0,67 490
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.44 34.58

19. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 1:05.48+0,63 489
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.48 34.31

20. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Dino 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.54+0,73 466
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.54 34.48

21. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:08.51+0,62 427
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.51 36.08

22. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:08.92+0,74 419
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:08.92 35.95

23. MALESEVIC, Damjan 10 PK Borac 1:10.60+0,71 390
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:10.60 36.16
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

24. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:10.99+0,76 384
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:10.99 36.03

25. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.31+0,77 378
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.31 37.43

26. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.49+0,81 376
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:11.49 37.70

27. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 1:13.62+0,73 344
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.62 38.17

28. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 1:13.64+0,72 344
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:13.64 37.79

29. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:14.28+0,84 335
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:14.28 38.54

30. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:14.31+0,69 334
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:14.31 38.91

31. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:15.17+0,64 323
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:15.17 39.83

32. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 1:15.70+0,69 316
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.70 38.87

33. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:15.75+0,64 316
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:15.75 38.69

34. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 1:16.07+0,64 312
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:16.07 39.72

35. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:16.91+0,77 301
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:16.91 40.23

36. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:17.65+0,72 293
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.65 40.45

37. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:17.98+0,63 289
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:17.98 40.49

38. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:19.52+0,66 273
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:19.52 40.31

39. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:20.75+0,77 260
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:20.75 41.40

40. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:20.83+0,74 260
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:20.83 41.26

41. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.28+0,97 237
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:23.28 41.67

42. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.70+0,60 234
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:23.70 43.41

43. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 1:24.76+0,64 225
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:24.76 42.03

44. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.25+0,76 221
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:25.25 43.36

45. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.33+0,74 221
46. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 1:25.99+0,86 216

50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:25.99 44.24

47. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:26.22+0,80 214
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:26.22 43.82

48. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:26.83+0,89 209
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:26.83 43.51
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025
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49. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.33+0,92 199
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:28.33 43.79

50. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.00+1,38 188
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:30.00 49.29

51. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 1:30.87+0,66 183
52. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 1:31.09 181

50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:31.09 48.19

53. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.14+0,68 154
54. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 1:38.82+0,89 142
55. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:40.38+0,73 135

50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.38 53.03

56. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 1:42.89+0,82 126
50m: 50.83 50.83 100m: 1:42.89 52.06

57. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:43.79+0,63 122
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:43.79 56.16

58. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:44.17+0,85 121
50m: 50.38 50.38 100m: 1:44.17 53.79

59. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:44.86+0,86 119
50m: 49.70 49.70 100m: 1:44.86 55.16

60. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.50+0,83 107
50m: 51.55 51.55 100m: 1:48.50 56.95

61. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.59+0,62 96
50m: 54.79 54.79 100m: 1:52.59 57.80

62. DJUKANOVIC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:59.90+0,71 79
50m: 58.59 58.59 100m: 1:59.90 1:01.31

63. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:01.16+0,72 77
50m: 57.93 57.93 100m: 2:01.16 1:03.23

64. LIAO NOVAK, Nik 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:03.08 73

D

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:03.92+0,73 526
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.92 33.73

2. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 1:04.28+0,66 517
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:04.28 33.78

3. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.44+0,67 490
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.44 34.58

4. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:08.92+0,74 419
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:08.92 35.95

5. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.49+0,81 376
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:11.49 37.70

6. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 1:13.62+0,73 344
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.62 38.17
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

C

1. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.97+0,60 577
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.97 32.51

2. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 1:02.42+0,67 564
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:02.42 32.07

3. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 1:02.59+0,74 560
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.59 32.63

4. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 1:02.97+0,67 550
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.97 32.24

5. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:03.63+0,71 533
6. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.58+0,68 510

50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:04.58 33.22

7. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:04.69+0,85 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.69 33.74

8. AMBROŽIČ, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:05.01 500
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:05.01 33.81

9. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.02+0,65 499
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.02 34.21

10. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 1:05.48+0,63 489
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.48 34.31

11. MALESEVIC, Damjan 10 PK Borac 1:10.60+0,71 390
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:10.60 36.16

12. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:10.99+0,76 384
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:10.99 36.03

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.31+0,77 378
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.31 37.43

14. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:15.17+0,64 323
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:15.17 39.83

15. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:15.75+0,64 316
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:15.75 38.69

16. LIAO NOVAK, Nik 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:03.08 73

B

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:03.52+0,69 536
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:03.52 32.31

2. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Dino 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.54+0,73 466
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.54 34.48

3. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:08.51+0,62 427
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.51 36.08

4. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 1:13.64+0,72 344
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:13.64 37.79

5. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:14.28+0,84 335
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:14.28 38.54

6. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:14.31+0,69 334
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:14.31 38.91

7. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 1:15.70+0,69 316
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.70 38.87

8. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 1:16.07+0,64 312
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:16.07 39.72
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:16.91+0,77 301
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:16.91 40.23

10. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:17.65+0,72 293
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.65 40.45

11. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:17.98+0,63 289
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:17.98 40.49

12. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:19.52+0,66 273
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:19.52 40.31

13. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:20.75+0,77 260
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:20.75 41.40

14. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:20.83+0,74 260
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:20.83 41.26

15. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 1:24.76+0,64 225
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:24.76 42.03

16. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.25+0,76 221
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:25.25 43.36

17. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.33+0,74 221
18. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:26.22+0,80 214

50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:26.22 43.82

19. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:26.83+0,89 209
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:26.83 43.51

20. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.33+0,92 199
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:28.33 43.79

21. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.00+1,38 188
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:30.00 49.29

22. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 1:30.87+0,66 183
23. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:44.86+0,86 119

50m: 49.70 49.70 100m: 1:44.86 55.16

A

1. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.28+0,97 237
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:23.28 41.67

2. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.70+0,60 234
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:23.70 43.41

3. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 1:25.99+0,86 216
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:25.99 44.24

4. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 1:31.09 181
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:31.09 48.19

5. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.14+0,68 154
6. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 1:38.82+0,89 142
7. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:40.38+0,73 135

50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.38 53.03

8. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 1:42.89+0,82 126
50m: 50.83 50.83 100m: 1:42.89 52.06

9. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:43.79+0,63 122
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:43.79 56.16

10. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:44.17+0,85 121
50m: 50.38 50.38 100m: 1:44.17 53.79
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.50+0,83 107
50m: 51.55 51.55 100m: 1:48.50 56.95

12. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.59+0,62 96
50m: 54.79 54.79 100m: 1:52.59 57.80

13. DJUKANOVIC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:59.90+0,71 79
50m: 58.59 58.59 100m: 1:59.90 1:01.31

14. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:01.16+0,72 77
50m: 57.93 57.93 100m: 2:01.16 1:03.23


